476
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in inches over
(millimeters) unless otherwise
specified.
Specifications and availability
subject to change.

2 – .059 DIA
(1.5)
Ordering Information
Typical Part Number  B SDT -S -1 12 L M R ,000
1.  Basic Series:
SDT = Miniature Power PC board relay.
2.  Enclosure:
S = Snap-on (Flux-tight)* cover.
3. Termination:
1 = 1 pole
4. Coil Voltage:
05 = 5VDC 09 = 9VDC 24 = 24VDC
06 = 6VDC 12 = 12VDC 48 = 48VDC
5. Coil Input:
L = Sensitive (250mW) D = Standard (540mW)
6. Contact Arrangement:
M = 1 Form A, SPST-NO
7. Construction:
R = New construction
8. Suffix:
,000 = Standard model Other Suffix = Custom model
* Not suitable for immersion cleaning processes.
None at present.